BL34C04A 4K bits (512×8)
 BL34C04A  4K bits (512×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      ©2017 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
1-18
Features
⚫ 512-byte Serial Presence Detect EEPROM
compatible with JEDEC EE1004 specification
⚫ Compatible with SMBus serial interface:

      ©2017 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn
17-18
Ordering Information
BL 34C 04 A NP-NT R C
Feature
S: Standard (default, Pb Free RoHS Std.)
C: Green (Halogen Free)
Packing type
R: Tape and Reel
Package Type
NT: UDFN-8L
Density
04:4k bit
Product Family
34:Serial Presence Detect (SPD) EEPROM
Version
A：A Version
Blank：Normal Version
NP：Without WP pin
BL34C04A 4K bits (512×8)
 BL34C04A  4K bits (512×8)  Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited
      ©2017 Belling All Rights Reserved www.belling.com.cn